
 

             Communication Details 

NAME ROOM EPABX 
DIRECT 

2293XXXX 
OTHERS EMAIL ID 

Chairperson                                                                                                                    mail: chair.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Srinivasan Raghavan 
SF06 306 3322 2360-0255  

 

sraghavan@iisc.ac.in 

FF01 201 2994 chair.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Faculty                                                                                                                         mail: faculty.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Rudra Pratap SF12 312 3250  pratap@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Ambarish Ghosh SF03 303 2442  ambarish@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Navakanta Bhat SF05 305 3312 
23606475 

 

navakant@iisc.ac.in 

navakant@gmail.com 

Prof. Manoj Varma SF04 304 3159  mvarma@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Akshay Naik FF13 213 3517  
anaik@iisc.ac.in 

Aksh.naik@gmail.com 

Prof. Prosenjit Sen FF04 204 3516  prosenjits@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Shankar Kumar 
Selvaraja 

TF04 404 3342  
shankarks@iisc.ac.inselva_sha
nkar@yahoo.com 

Prof. SushobhanAvasthi TF06 406 2949  savasthi@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Digbijoy N Nath TF05 405 2991  digbijoy@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Supradeepa V R TF38 438 2995  supradeepa@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Saurabh Chandorkar FF08 208 3638  
schandorkar@gmail.com 

saurabhc@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Aditya Sadhanala TF12 412 3001  sadhanala@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Pavan Nukala TF07 407 3034  pnukala@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Gayathri Pillai FF05 205 3543  gpillai@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Sreetosh Goswami FF07 302 3770  sreetosh@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Vini Gautam FF06 206 -  vini@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. Chandan Kumar SF02 302 -  kchandan@iisc.ac.in 
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Emeritus Professors                                                                                               

Prof. S A Shivashankar SF07 307 3323  
shivu@iisc.ac.in 

sa.shivashankar@gmail.com 

Prof.  M M Nayak TF34 434 -  
mmnayak@iisc.ac.in 

mmnayak@gmail.com 

Prof. R. Muralidharan TF03 403 -  
rmuralidharan@iisc.ac.in 

rmurali54@gmail.com 

Office                                                 Common FAX: 2360 4656                          mail: office.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. N S Maanjunatha GF15 111 3291 
23604642   

 
manjunathans@iisc.ac.in 

Ms. Shalini H S GF15 111 3291 
23604642  

 
shalinihs@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Nandeesh N K GF15 111 3291 
23604642 

 
nandeeshn@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Vishwanath GF15 111 3291 
23604642  

 
Office 

Mr. Shivappa P GF15 111 3291 
23604642  

 
shivappap@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Manoj N GF15 111 3291 
23604642  

 
Office 

Ms.Tulasi B GF15 111 3291 
23604642  

 
Office 

Technology Managers                                                                            mail: techmanagers.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Dr. P Savitha   
(NNFC) 

SF20 113 3319  savithap@iisc.ac.in 

Dr. Vijayaraghavan M N FF10 210   vijayaraghav@.iisc.ac.in 

Mrs. Sabiha Sultana SF38 335   sabihas@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Gajendra M GF08 100 3319  gajendram@iisc.ac.in 

Dr.  Asis Sarkar GF02 102 3319  asiss@iisc.ac.in 

Dr. Suresha S J 
(MNCF) 

GF12 130 3253 
23604621  

 
sureshasj@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Varadharaja Perumal FF26 221   varadhu@iisc.ac.in 

Ms. Suma BN GF02 102 3253  sumabn@iisc.ac.in 

Dr. Arun Babu SF28 325 3253  arunbabuav@iisc.ac.in 

Prakash S FF24 220 3253  prakashs@iisc.ac.in 

Dr. Sanjeev Shrivastava  
(I-STEM) 

SF34 332 3635 
23603281 

 23600209 
sanjeevs@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Krishna Prasad 
(Systems EF) 

TF33 438 -  krishnaprasad@iisc.ac.in 

Dr. TulasiGandikota L (TBI) TF08 408 - 23607755 lgandikota@iisc.ac.in 

Ms..Deepali Shewale (INUP) SF37 334 3771  sdeepali@iisc.ac.in 
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Visiting Scientists mail: visitingfaculty.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Prof. PR Krishnaswamy TF09 409 -  
patnamrk@iisc.ac.in 

p.r.krishnaswamy@gmail.com 

Prof. Madhusudan V Atre TF09 409 -  madhuvatre@iisc.ac.in 

Dr. Prabhakara Rao Y P TF09 409 -  
prabhakarayp@iisc.ac.in 

prabhakararaoyp@gmail.com 

Facility Consultants 

Mr. R Dwarakanathan FF26 221 2749  dwarakanath@iisc.ac.in 

IT helpdesk                                      mail: itteam@iisc.ac.in 

Mrs. Kavitha M TF10 410 -  mkavitha@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Manikanta TF10 410 -  manikanta@iisc.ac.in 

Mrs. Vani A GF10 110 -  vania@iisc.ac.in 

Outreach Coordinator 

Ms. Divya Chalapathi TF08 408 -  cdivya@iisc.ac.in 

NNFC Office                                                                                                                     mail: nnfc.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Mrs. Bindu Poornima J GF20 113 3319  binduj@iisc.ac.in 

MNCF  officemail: mnfc.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Mrs. Vanitha H D GF12 109 3253  vanithahd@iisc.ac.in 

INUP Office                                                                                                                                  mail: inup@iisc.ac.in 

Mrs. Shayistha M B SF36 333 3542  shayisthab@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Somashekar P S SF36 333 3542  somashekarps@iisc.ac.in 

I-STEM Office                        Toll Free Number - 1800-425-3281                   mail: istem.iisc@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Aravinda B N SF27  2680 23607022  aravindabn@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Narmdeshwar Pandey SF27  2680 23607022 narmdeshwar@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. R. J. Manjunath SF27  2680 
23607022  

 
manjunatharj@iisc.ac.in 

Ms. Pushpa SF26  2680 23607022 pushpas@iisc.ac.in 

 

 

InCeNSE Office                                                                                                 mail: incubation.cense@iisc.ac.in 
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Mr. Rifran Crasta TF08   408 - 
23603355 

 
incubation.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Administrative Team                                                                                   mail: admingroup.cense@iisc.ac.in 

Floor I 

Mrs. Usha FF02 202 2994  ushavijay@iisc.ac.in 

Ms. Sheila Evangeline  FF02 223 -  sheilae@iisc.ac.in 

Floor II 

Mrs. Vidyalakshmi SF 09 309 3325  
vidyalakshmi@iisc.ac.in 

vidyaarun6@gmail.com 

Mrs. Shruthi R SF 09 309 3325  
shruthir@iisc.ac.in 
shruthikishore.kishore@gmail.com 

Mrs. Shilpa Santosh SF 17 317 3250  shilpasanthosh@iisc.ac.in 

Ms.  Bhagyajyothi SF09 309 3325  
bhagyajyothi@iisc.ac.in  

bhagyarevankar@gmail.com 

Mrs. Mamatha BB SF09 309 3325  mamathab@iisc.ac.in 

Mrs. Akila Chetan SF 35 333 2064  akilachetan@iisc.ac.in 

Common Facilities 

BMS Call 115/3324                                                                                                  helpdeskfacility@gmail.com 

Mr. Gajendra M GF02 100 3324  gajendram@iisc.ac.in 

Mr. Harish Kumar BS - 115 3324  harishkumar@iisc.ac.in 

Es-CeNSE 

Mr. Bore Gowda 
SF30 219 

- 
 boregowda@iisc.ac.in 

Housekeeping 

Mr. Shankar 
- 111 

- 
 Office 

Reprography /  

Common Printer 
FF17 217 - - - 

For Biometric please call 111                                                 Security near reception: 116 

 

 

 

Updated: As on 2nd February 2023 
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